OPTN Executive Committee
November 1,2024 1:30-3:00pm ET

Webex

Chair: Richard Formica, MD
UNOS Primary Point of Contact: Susie Sprinson

Time (Eastern)

1:30pm
1:35pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

*Action item

Agenda ltem
Welcome & Announcements
Updated Pathogens of Special Interest

from DTAC*
Continuous Distribution Next Steps*

New Project from the Policy Oversight
Committee (POC)*
Adjourn

Presenter(s)
Richard Formica

Stephanie Pouch

Kaitlin Swanner
Lindsay Larkin
Erika Lease

Agenda is subject to change.



