

## Meeting Agenda

## OPTN Executive Committee November 1, 2024 1:30-3:00pm ET Webex

Chair: Richard Formica, MD

**UNOS Primary Point of Contact:** Susie Sprinson

Time (Eastern)	Agenda Item	Presenter(s)
1:30pm	Welcome & Announcements	Richard Formica
1:35pm	Updated Pathogens of Special Interest from DTAC*	Stephanie Pouch
2:00pm	Continuous Distribution Next Steps*	Kaitlin Swanner Lindsay Larkin
2:30pm	New Project from the Policy Oversight Committee (POC)*	Erika Lease
3:00pm	Adjourn	

<sup>\*</sup>Action item